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Classroom Strategies for Working with Beginners 
Including Refugee Pupils Wed 6th Oct  Tues 21st Sep Tues 21st Sep

Training for TAs – Key Strategies to Support EAL Learners Tues 12th Oct  Thurs 14th Oct Thurs 14th Oct

EAL Assessment, Target Setting and Tracking 
Progress for EAL Pupils Including Refugee Pupils Wed 20th Oct  Tues 19th Oct Tues 19th Oct 

Induction for EAL Co-ordinators Wed 3rd Nov Thurs 4th Nov  Thurs 4th Nov

Critical Reading—Developing Understanding, 
Inference & Analysis Thurs 11th Nov Tues 9th Nov Tues 9th Nov

Rapid Progress in Vocabulary Development to  
Raise the Attainment of EAL Pupils Tues 16th Nov Thurs 18th Nov  Thurs 18th Nov

5 Ways to Improve Writing in 10 Weeks  Thurs 25th Nov Tues 23rd Nov Tues 23rd Nov

Towards Excellence in EAL Provision - for Senior Leaders  Thurs 7th Oct

Hounslow Language Service Ltd
Email: rehana.ahmed@ealhls.org.uk  |  Phone: 020 8538 1802  |  Mobile: 07891 618 408

www.ealhls.org.uk

Full day face to face sessions at Lampton School, Lampton Avenue,  
Hounslow TW3 4EP: £190+ VAT per person 
Online Live Webinars: 
Full day – 9.30-3.00: £150+ VAT per person 
Afternoon – 1.30-3.00: £50+ VAT per person 
Twilight – 4.00- 5.30: £50+ VAT per person
We can also provide consultancy, bespoke training sessions, home language assessments  
and translators in a range of languages. Please contact Rehana for further information. 

Autumn Term 2021 
Webinars

Hounslow Language Service
Your Leading EAL Trainers, Consultants and Practitioners

We are a highly qualified and experienced team of EAL consultants working with schools, teaching schools and universities both 
in the UK and overseas for the professional development of teachers and support staff. We specialise in raising the achievement 

of EAL pupils by developing their academic literacy across the curriculum. 

The quality of our work is recognised by OFSTED, the Greater London Authority (GLA), the European Union, the British Council, 
the Education Endowment Fund (EEF) and the The Bell Foundation, to name a few, reflecting our strong national and growing 

international reputation.

HLS have a long history and a wide range of practical experience of supporting schools in their work 
with Refugees and Asylum-seekers. Therefore, we are ensuring that the specific language and learning 
needs of these pupils are included in all our courses. These strategies are particularly important in our 

‘Beginners’ and ‘Assessment’ courses. This term, we are also offering a half day webinar to assist schools 
in welcoming and supporting refugee pupils. 

Session Title 

Lampton School
Full Day – Face to 
Face – 9.30-3.00

Webinar 
1.30-3.00

Webinar 
4.00-5.30

Webinar – Full Day

Welcoming and Supporting Refugee Pupils in UK Classrooms  Thurs 21st Oct

Cost: £90 +VAT per person per session

Webinar 1.00-3.30NEW COURSE


